
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/23/2020

BUS 3 PM BMS/BES(GROUP A)

LOCATIONTIME

BROOKLYN MIDDLE  SCHOOL (BMS)3:10 pm 1

BROOKLYN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (BES)3:15 pm 2

137 SOUTH MAIN ST3:31 pm 3

147 SOUTH MAIN ST3:32 pm 4

173 S MAIN ST3:32 pm 5

COTE DR & PLEASANT VIEW DR & ST REGIS DR3:35 pm 6

HAMILTON AVE & LOCKWOOD ST3:36 pm 7

31 BAILEY ST3:37 pm 8

BAILEY ST & RUSSELL AVE3:37 pm 9

5 RUSSELL AVE3:38 pm 10

BROOKLYN BUS YARD(EASTCONN)-61 S MAIN ST3:40 pm 11

BUS 3 PM BMS/BES(GROUP B)

LOCATIONTIME

BROOKLYN MIDDLE  SCHOOL (BMS)3:15 pm 1

BROOKLYN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (BES)3:25 pm 2

83 SOUTH MAIN ST3:31 pm 3

123 SOUTH MAIN ST3:31 pm 4

ELM ST & S MAIN ST3:32 pm 5

169 S MAIN ST3:33 pm 6

178  SOUTH MAIN ST3:33 pm 7

160 SOUTH MAIN ST3:34 pm 8

126 SOUTH MAIN ST3:35 pm 9

104 SOUTH MAIN ST3:35 pm 10

98 S MAIN ST3:36 pm 11

CARELOT DAYCARE-86 SOUTH MAIN ST3:36 pm 12

78 SOUTH MAIN ST3:37 pm 13

BROOKLYN BUS YARD(EASTCONN)-61 S MAIN ST3:37 pm 14

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.9 We Care 1of
Trip06d.rpt


